HALF MALE Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start

1 4968 YANCEY POTTER 07:31:25.260
2 4947 MARSHALL BOEN 07:30:04.694
3 4969 RYAN ROJESKI 07:32:44.309

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start

1 4960 MATTHEW KIRKLAND 07:32:54.524
2 4979 MATT ZINNEN 07:31:03.575
3 4957 ANDREW GRIM 07:33:06.698

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start
1 4974 JONATHAN STERN 07:31:35.510
2 4953 DESMOND DIMOND 07:30:52.195

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start
1 4952 MATTHEW DEVISSE 07:30:26.226

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start
1 4949 PATRICK CLERKIN 07:32:13.848

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start

1 4954 JASON ERWIN 07:31:34.648
2 4951 GARY DENBIGH 07:30:27.409
3 4958 JEFF KAUFHOLD 07:31:16.246

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start

1 4956 EYAL GOLAN 07:31:54.615
2 4965 JOSHUA MONTEMAYOR 07:30:44.086
3 4966 GIOVANNY PAZMINO 07:33:35.498

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start

1 4963 ANDREW MARTIN 07:32:03.929
2 4975 IAN STONE 07:31:45.765
3 4962 SAMUEL LOUIE 07:33:55.936

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start

1 4970 STEVE ROURKE 07:33:07.379
2 4967 ANDY PIERCE 07:30:16.024
3 4972 MICHAEL SCHMIDT 07:31:16.864

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start
1 4976 SCHACK VON RUMOHR 07:31:55.204
2 4964 WILLIAM MCPHERSON 07:32:26.518

Swim

00:33:13.309
00:34:18.362
00:37:02.585

Swim

00:32:26.276
00:33:06.075
00:41:45.334

Swim
00:52:40.293
00:42:25.984

Swim
00:49:24.664

Swim
00:35:18.332

Swim

00:37:55.925
00:39:41.401
00:39:59.485

Swim

00:42:18.777
00:40:15.243
00:40:03.733

Swim

00:34:18.731
00:44:01.929
00:47:22.420

Swim

00:36:34.861
00:40:03.692
00:43:05.642

Swim
00:38:16.252
00:45:24.620

T1

00:02:43.766
00:05:28.549
00:02:15.521

T1

00:06:19.998
00:03:19.701
00:10:45.090

T1
00:07:00.733
00:08:14.650

T1
00:07:16.563

T1
00:03:43.599

T1

00:04:54.465
00:07:06.548
00:05:13.617

T1

00:05:11.100
00:04:34.881
00:10:54.827

T1

00:06:58.319
00:06:07.194
00:12:08.246

T1

00:05:04.875
00:06:23.594
00:13:51.787

T1
00:04:31.679
00:07:23.909

Bike

02:30:35.142
02:37:52.533
02:46:04.739

Bike

03:25:27.061
03:30:58.382
03:28:47.215

Bike
03:43:56.325
03:12:19.668

Bike
04:07:54.173

Bike
02:57:55.892

Bike

02:43:31.838
02:49:42.242
03:08:24.934

Bike

02:43:53.944
02:49:56.246
03:29:48.305

Bike

02:58:30.901
03:12:26.615
03:12:58.122

Bike

02:53:52.526
02:57:01.443
03:29:44.411

Bike
03:05:14.176
03:21:01.596

T2

00:02:12.443
00:04:28.383
00:03:25.407

T2

00:04:57.573
00:04:57.245
00:07:11.933

T2
00:10:54.436
00:04:04.633

T2
00:08:50.376

T2
00:03:58.591

T2

00:03:17.326
00:02:40.833
00:02:16.370

T2

00:02:32.966
00:02:03.247
00:05:40.287

T2

00:04:39.560
00:03:01.010
00:03:04.590

T2

00:05:01.120
00:03:05.340
00:06:34.094

T2
00:04:12.490
00:05:02.757

Run

01:42:33.471
01:35:38.763
01:35:50.183

Run

02:04:58.534
02:23:02.956
02:46:23.998

Run
01:40:37.461
02:42:14.638

Run
03:00:03.602

Run
02:15:31.456

Run

02:02:23.809
01:58:52.820
01:54:45.599

Run

02:05:04.520
02:24:05.327
02:56:11.433

Run

02:19:26.785
02:02:56.275
02:45:11.947

Run

02:01:35.822
02:10:19.070
03:00:30.583

Run
01:54:50.560
02:23:01.627

Finish

04:51:18.131
04:57:46.590
05:04:38.435

Finish

06:14:09.442
06:35:24.359
07:14:53.570

Finish
06:35:09.248
06:49:19.573

Finish
08:13:29.378

Finish
05:56:27.870

Finish

05:32:03.363
05:38:03.844
05:50:40.005

Finish

05:39:01.307
06:00:54.944
07:22:38.585

Finish

06:03:54.296
06:08:33.023
07:00:45.325

Finish

05:42:09.204
05:56:53.139
07:33:46.517

Finish
05:47:05.157
06:41:54.509

Age Gender
54 M
19 M
27 M

Age Gender
20 M
22 M
22 M

Age Gender
26 M
28 M

Age Gender
31 M

Age Gender
35 M

Age Gender
42 M
40 M
43 M

Age Gender
49 M
46 M
46 M

Age Gender
51 M
50 M
51 M

Age Gender
58 M
58 M
58 M

Age Gender
60 M
60 M

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male

Division
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male



HALF MALE Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start

1 4933 SHARON GALLANT-PIERCE 07:30:15.812
2 4942 GABRIELLE SUVER 07:33:03.117
3 4932 KAREN CUMMINS 07:31:04.063

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start

1 4939 CAITLIN PESSOLANO 07:31:25.838
2 4934 KATIE GEORGE 07:32:12.463
3 4938 NATHALIA LEVTEROVA 07:33:26.983

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start
1 4937 JENNIFER KLAMA 07:32:44.733

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start
1 4940 ERIN SHEEHAN 07:30:43.929

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start
1 4943 JEANNIE TSAI 07:33:49.178

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start
1 4931 JENNIFER BARON 07:31:45.304
2 4941 LOUISA SUMMERS 07:33:18.335

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start
1 4935 SUSAN HAAG 07:33:39.728

HALF MALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start

1 4981 CHIP GRIZZARD 07:30:34.294
2 4978 JOSHUA WILLIAMS 07:30:52.469
3 4982 GARY MADDOCK 07:30:34.159

HALF FEMALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Start
1 4944 KAY CARVER 07:32:25.050

Swim

00:31:27.011
00:34:47.064
00:36:40.412

Swim

00:39:38.891
01:03:14.660
00:48:12.744

Swim
00:40:47.021

Swim
00:32:43.829

Swim
00:50:11.093

Swim
00:44:06.283
00:46:18.320

Swim
00:50:47.597

Swim

00:27:01.423
00:29:54.411
00:44:46.833

Swim
00:38:33.669

T1

00:04:41.525
00:04:22.712
00:04:07.363

T1

00:12:00.270
00:06:06.311
00:12:12.897

T1
00:05:17.762

T1
00:02:53.474

T1
00:09:30.352

T1
00:04:50.873
00:04:24.340

T1
00:08:54.242

T1

00:03:43.475
00:08:32.554
00:04:14.643

T1
00:03:39.414

Bike

02:44:37.097
02:42:24.963
02:57:25.910

Bike

04:10:11.606
03:06:55.689
04:17:31.765

Bike
03:00:38.709

Bike
03:03:56.374

Bike
00:50:25.818

Bike
03:27:22.278
03:35:04.851

Bike
03:44:27.369

T2

00:02:10.146
00:02:35.876
00:02:49.529

T2

00:03:33.886
00:05:36.020
00:06:02.643

T2
00:04:52.938

T2
00:02:23.192

T2
03:23:05.994

T2
00:02:11.307
00:04:49.344

T2
00:06:13.178

Run

01:35:29.899
01:54:51.888
01:47:59.306

Run

01:43:28.224
02:27:52.520
02:37:58.191

Run
01:55:34.640

Run
02:14:33.174

Run
03:02:07.206

Run
02:26:40.785
03:12:51.411

Run
02:19:50.016

Finish

04:58:25.678
05:19:02.503
05:29:02.520

Finish

06:48:52.877
06:49:45.200
08:01:58.240

Finish
05:47:11.070

Finish
05:56:30.043

Finish
08:15:20.463

Finish
06:45:11.526
07:43:28.266

Finish
07:10:12.402

Finish

02:40:09.612
03:13:23.922
03:08:21.564

Finish
02:44:52.505

Age Gender
45 F
31 F
5 F

Age Gender
23 F
22 F
20 F

Age Gender
30 F

Age Gender
36 F

Age Gender
48 F

Age Gender
51 F
53 F

Age Gender
55 F

Age Gender
58 M
37 M
60 M

Age Gender
58 F

Division

Half Female
Half Female
Half Female

Division

Half Female
Half Female
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division
Half Female
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division

Half Male Aqua
Half Male Aqua
Half Male Aqua

Division
Half Female Aqua



