HALF MALE Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division	
1	4968	YANCEY POTTER	07:31:25.260	00:33:13.309	00:02:43.766	02:30:35.142	00:02:12.443	01:42:33.471	04:51:18.131	54 M	Half Male	
2	4947	MARSHALL BOEN	07:30:04.694	00:34:18.362	00:05:28.549	02:37:52.533	00:04:28.383	01:35:38.763	04:57:46.590	19 M	Half Male	
3	4969	RYAN ROJESKI	07:32:44.309	00:37:02.585	00:02:15.521	02:46:04.739	00:03:25.407	01:35:50.183	05:04:38.435	27 M	Half Male	
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division	
1	4960	MATTHEW KIRKLAND	07:32:54.524	00:32:26.276	00:06:19.998	03:25:27.061	00:04:57.573	02:04:58.534	06:14:09.442	20 M	Half Male	
2	4979	MATT ZINNEN	07:31:03.575	00:33:06.075	00:03:19.701	03:30:58.382	00:04:57.245	02:23:02.956	06:35:24.359	22 M	Half Male	
3	4957	ANDREW GRIM	07:33:06.698	00:41:45.334	00:10:45.090	03:28:47.215	00:07:11.933	02:46:23.998	07:14:53.570	22 M	Half Male	
HALF MALE Age	Group Results for M	ale 25-29 based on Chip Elap	sed time									
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division	
1	4974	JONATHAN STERN	07:31:35.510	00:52:40.293	00:07:00.733	03:43:56.325	00:10:54.436	01:40:37.461	06:35:09.248	26 M	Half Male	
2	4953	DESMOND DIMOND	07:30:52.195	00:42:25.984	00:08:14.650	03:12:19.668	00:04:04.633	02:42:14.638	06:49:19.573	28 M	Half Male	
HALF MALF Age	Group Results for M	ale 30-34 based on Chip Elap	sed time									
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division	
1	4952	MATTHEW DEVISSE	07:30:26.226	00:49:24.664	00:07:16.563	04:07:54.173	00:08:50.376	03:00:03.602	08:13:29.378	31 M	Half Male	
1	1552	MATTHEW DEVISSE	07.30.20.220	00. 15.2 1.00 1	00.07.10.303	01.07.51.175	00.00.30.370	03.00.03.002	00.13.23.370	31 11	riali riale	
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender		
1	4949	PATRICK CLERKIN	07:32:13.848	00:35:18.332	00:03:43.599	02:57:55.892	00:03:58.591	02:15:31.456	05:56:27.870	35 M	Half Male	
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Chip Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender		
1	4954	JASON ERWIN	07:31:34.648	00:37:55.925	00:04:54.465	02:43:31.838	00:03:17.326	02:02:23.809	05:32:03.363	42 M	Half Male	
2	4951	GARY DENBIGH	07:30:27.409	00:39:41.401	00:07:06.548	02:49:42.242	00:02:40.833	01:58:52.820	05:38:03.844	40 M	Half Male	
3	4958	JEFF KAUFHOLD	07:31:16.246	00:39:59.485	00:05:13.617	03:08:24.934	00:02:16.370	01:54:45.599	05:50:40.005	43 M	Half Male	
HALF MALE Age	Group Results for M	ale 45-49 based on Chip Elap	sed time									
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division	
1	4956	EYAL GOLAN	07:31:54.615	00:42:18.777	00:05:11.100	02:43:53.944	00:02:32.966	02:05:04.520	05:39:01.307	49 M	Half Male	
2	4965	JOSHUA MONTEMAYOR	07:30:44.086	00:40:15.243	00:04:34.881	02:49:56.246	00:02:03.247	02:24:05.327	06:00:54.944	46 M	Half Male	
3	4966	GIOVANNY PAZMINO	07:33:35.498	00:40:03.733	00:10:54.827	03:29:48.305	00:05:40.287	02:56:11.433	07:22:38.585	46 M	Half Male	
HALF MALE Age	Group Results for M	ale 50-54 based on Chip Elap	sed time									
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division	
1	4963	ANDREW MARTIN	07:32:03.929	00:34:18.731	00:06:58.319	02:58:30.901	00:04:39.560	02:19:26.785	06:03:54.296	51 M	Half Male	
2	4975	IAN STONE	07:31:45.765	00:44:01.929	00:06:07.194	03:12:26.615	00:03:01.010	02:02:56.275	06:08:33.023	50 M	Half Male	
3	4962	SAMUEL LOUIE	07:33:55.936	00:47:22.420	00:12:08.246	03:12:58.122	00:03:04.590	02:45:11.947	07:00:45.325	51 M	Half Male	
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division	
1	4970	STEVE ROURKE	07:33:07.379	00:36:34.861	00:05:04.875	02:53:52.526	00:05:01.120	02:01:35.822	05:42:09.204	58 M	Half Male	
2	4967	ANDY PIERCE	07:30:16.024	00:40:03.692	00:06:23.594	02:57:01.443	00:03:05.340	02:10:19.070	05:56:53.139	58 M	Half Male	
3	4972	MICHAEL SCHMIDT	07:30:16.864	00:43:05.642	00:03:51.787	03:29:44.411	00:06:34.094	03:00:30.583	07:33:46.517	58 M	Half Male	
HALE MALE Ago Croup Populte for Malo 60.64 based on Chin Flancad time												
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Chip Elapsed time Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	-		
1 2	4976 4964	SCHACK VON RUMOHR WILLIAM MCPHERSON	07:31:55.204	00:38:16.252	00:04:31.679	03:05:14.176 03:21:01.596	00:04:12.490 00:05:02.757	01:54:50.560	05:47:05.157	60 M 60 M	Half Male Half Male	
۷	4 704	WILLIAM MICPHERSON	07:32:26.518	00:45:24.620	00:07:23.909	03:21:01.596	00:05:02.757	02:23:01.627	06:41:54.509	OU IM	nali Male	

HALF MALE To	op Females Overali	I based on Chip Elapsed time									
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	4933	SHARON GALLANT-PIERCE	07:30:15.812	00:31:27.011	00:04:41.525	02:44:37.097	00:02:10.146	01:35:29.899	04:58:25.678	45 F	Half Female
2	4942	GABRIELLE SUVER	07:33:03.117	00:34:47.064	00:04:22.712	02:42:24.963	00:02:35.876	01:54:51.888	05:19:02.503	31 F	Half Female
3	4932	KAREN CUMMINS	07:31:04.063	00:36:40.412	00:04:07.363	02:57:25.910	00:02:49.529	01:47:59.306	05:29:02.520	59 F	Half Female
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	4939	CAITLIN PESSOLANO	07:31:25.838	00:39:38.891	00:12:00.270	04:10:11.606	00:03:33.886	01:43:28.224	06:48:52.877	23 F	Half Female
2	4934	KATIE GEORGE	07:32:12.463	01:03:14.660	00:06:06.311	03:06:55.689	00:05:36.020	02:27:52.520	06:49:45.200	22 F	Half Female
3	4938	NATHALIA LEVTEROVA	07:33:26.983	00:48:12.744	00:12:12.897	04:17:31.765	00:06:02.643	02:37:58.191	08:01:58.240	20 F	Half Female
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	4937	JENNIFER KLAMA	07:32:44.733	00:40:47.021	00:05:17.762	03:00:38.709	00:04:52.938	01:55:34.640	05:47:11.070	-	Half Female
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	4940	ERIN SHEEHAN	07:30:43.929	00:32:43.829	00:02:53.474	03:03:56.374	00:02:23.192	02:14:33.174	05:56:30.043	36 F	Half Female
HALF MALE A	ge Group Results f	or Female 45-49 based on Chip Ela	apsed time								
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	4943	JEANNIE TSAI	07:33:49.178	00:50:11.093	00:09:30.352	00:50:25.818	03:23:05.994	03:02:07.206	08:15:20.463	48 F	Half Female
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	4931	JENNIFER BARON	07:31:45.304	00:44:06.283	00:04:50.873	03:27:22.278	00:02:11.307	02:26:40.785	06:45:11.526	51 F	Half Female
2	4941	LOUISA SUMMERS	07:33:18.335	00:46:18.320	00:04:24.340	03:35:04.851	00:04:49.344	03:12:51.411	07:43:28.266	53 F	Half Female
HALEMALEA	go Croup Bosulto f	or Female 55-59 based on Chip Ela	ancod timo								
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	4935	SUSAN HAAG	07:33:39.728	00:50:47.597	00:08:54.242	03:44:27.369	00:06:13.178	02:19:50.016	07:10:12.402	55 F	Half Female
1	4933	JUSAN HAAG	07.33.33.720	00.30.47.337	00.00.54.242	03.44.27.303	00.00.13.170	02.19.30.010	07.10.12.402	JJ 1	Tiali i citiale
HAIF MAIF AG	OLIA Age Group Re	sults for All based on Chip Elapse	1 time								
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1				Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	4981	CHIP GRIZZARD	07:30:34.294	00:27:01.423	00:03:43.475				02:40:09.612		Half Male Agua
2	4978	JOSHUA WILLIAMS	07:30:52.469	00:29:54.411	00:08:32.554				03:13:23.922		Half Male Aqua
3	4982	GARY MADDOCK	07:30:34.159	00:44:46.833	00:04:14.643				03:08:21.564		Half Male Aqua
HALF FEMALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Chip Elapsed time											
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1				Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	4944	KAY CARVER	07:32:25.050	00:38:33.669	00:03:39.414				02:44:52.505	58 F	Half Female Agua
-	1511	.oti Gittelt	3.132.23.030	50.50.55.005	30.03.33.111				32.11.32.303	50 1	a ciriaic / iqua